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LEI MUNICIPAL N° 3.055/2022
ANEXO IV - TABELA DE VENCIMENTOS

N i
N

CARREIRA | CLASSES NIVELS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
I 1.250,00 1.300,00 | 1.352,00 | 1.406,08 | 1.462,32 | 1.520,82 | 1.581,65 | 1.644,91 | 1.710,71 | 1.779,14 | 1.850,31 | 1.924,32 | 2.001,29
A II 1.275,00 1.326,00 | 1.379,04 | 1.434,20 | 1.491,57 | 1.551,23 | 1.613,28 | 1.677,81 | 1.744,93 | 1.814,72 | 1.887,31 | 1.962,80 | 2.041,32
111 1.325,00] 1.378,00 | 1.433,12 | 1.490,44 | 1.550,06 | 1.612,07 | 1.676,55 | 1.743,61 | 1.813,35 | 1.885,89 | 1.961,32 | 2.039,78 | 2.121,37
v 1.350,00 1.404,00 | 1.460,16 | 1.518,57 | 1.579,31 | 1.642,48 | 1.708,18 | 1.776,51 | 1.847,57 | 1.921,47 | 1.998,33 | 2.078,26 | 2.161,39
I 1.350,00| 1.404,00 | 1.460,16 | 1.518,57 | 1.579,31 | 1.642,48 | 1.708,18 | 1.776,51 | 1.847,57 | 1.921,47 | 1.998,33 | 2.078,26 | 2.161,39
B II 1.377,00| 1.432,08 | 1.489,36 | 1.548,94 | 1.610,90 | 1.675,33 | 1.742,34 | 1.812,04 | 1.884,52 | 1.959,90 | 2.038,30 | 2.119,83 | 2.204,62
111 1.431,00| 1.488,24 | 1.547,77 | 1.609,68 | 1.674,07 | 1.741,03 | 1.810,67 | 1.883,10 | 1.958,42 | 2.036,76 | 2.118,23 | 2.202,96 | 2.291,08
v 1.458,00] 1.516,32 | 1.576,97 | 1.640,05 | 1.705,65 | 1.773,88 | 1.844,84 | 1.918,63 | 1.995,37 | 2.075,19 | 2.158,20 | 2.244,52 | 2.334,30
I 1.500,00| 1.560,00 | 1.622,40 | 1.687,30 | 1.754,79 | 1.824,98 | 1.897,98 | 1.973,90 | 2.052,85 | 2.134,97 | 2.220,37 | 2.309,18 | 2.401,55
C II 1.530,00| 1.591,20 | 1.654,85 | 1.721,04 | 1.789,88 | 1.861,48 | 1.935,94 | 2.013,38 | 2.093,91 | 2.177,67 | 2.264,77 | 2.355,36 | 2.449,58
111 1.590,00 1.653,60 | 1.719,74 | 1.788,53 | 1.860,08 | 1.934,48 | 2.011,86 | 2.092,33 | 2.176,02 | 2.263,07 | 2.353,59 | 2.447,73 | 2.545,64
v 1.620,00] 1.684,80 | 1.752,19 | 1.822,28 | 1.895,17 | 1.970,98 | 2.049,82 | 2.131,81 | 2.217,08 | 2.305,77 | 2.398,00 | 2.493,92 | 2.593,67
II 1.775,00] 1.846,00 | 1.919,84 | 1.996,63 | 2.076,50 | 2.159,56 | 2.245,94 | 2.335,78 | 2.429,21 | 2.526,38 | 2.627,43 | 2.732,53 | 2.841,83
D III 1.881,50| 1.956,76 | 2.035,03 | 2.116,43 | 2.201,09 | 2.289,13 | 2.380,70 | 2.475,93 | 2.574,96 | 2.677,96 | 2.785,08 | 2.896,48 | 3.012,34
v 1.917,00| 1.993,68 | 2.073,43 | 2.156,36 | 2.242,62 | 2.332,32 | 2.425,62 | 2.522,64 | 2.623,55 | 2.728,49 | 2.837,63 | 2.951,13 | 3.069,18
v 1.970,25 2.049,06 | 2.131,02 | 2.216,26 | 2.304,91 | 2.397,11 | 2.492,99 | 2.592,71 | 2.696,42 | 2.804,28 | 2.916,45 | 3.033,11 | 3.154,43
II 2.000,00| 2.080,00 | 2.163,20 | 2.249,73 | 2.339,72 | 2.433,31 | 2.530,64 | 2.631,86 | 2.737,14 | 2.846,62 | 2.960,49 | 3.078,91 | 3.202,06
E III 2.120,00| 2.204,80 | 2.292,99 | 2.384,71 | 2.480,10 | 2.579,30 | 2.682,48 | 2.789,78 | 2.901,37 | 3.017,42 | 3.138,12 | 3.263,64 | 3.394,19
v 2.160,00| 2.246,40 | 2.336,26 | 2.429,71 | 2.526,89 | 2.627,97 | 2.733,09 | 2.842,41 | 2.956,11 | 3.074,35 | 3.197,33 | 3.325,22 | 3.458,23
v 2.220,00| 2.308,80 | 2.401,15 | 2.497,20 | 2.597,09 | 2.700,97 | 2.809,01 | 2.921,37 | 3.038,22 | 3.159,75 | 3.286,14 | 3.417,59 | 3.554,29
111 3.000,00| 3.120,00 | 3.244,80 | 3.374,59 | 3.509,58 | 3.649,96 | 3.795,96 | 3.947,80 | 4.105,71 | 4.269,94 | 4.440,73 | 4.618,36 | 4.803,10
F v 3.240,00 3.369,60 | 3.504,38 | 3.644,56 | 3.790,34 | 3.941,96 | 4.099,63 | 4.263,62 | 4.434,16 | 4.611,53 | 4.795,99 | 4.987,83 | 5.187,34
v 3.330,00| 3.463,20 | 3.601,73 | 3.745,80 | 3.895,63 | 4.051,45 | 4.213,51 | 4.382,05 | 4.557,33 | 4.739,63 | 4.929,21 | 5.126,38 | 5.331,44
VI 3.390,00| 3.525,60 | 3.666,62 | 3.813,29 | 3.965,82 | 4.124,45 | 4.289,43 | 4.461,01 | 4.639,45 | 4.825,03 | 5.018,03 | 5.218,75 | 5.427,50
111 3.900,00| 4.056,00 | 4.218,24 | 4.386,97 | 4.562,45 | 4.744,95 | 4.934,74 | 5.132,13 | 5.337,42 | 5.550,92 | 5.772,95 | 6.003,87 | 6.244,03
G v 4.212,00| 4.380,48 | 4.555,70 | 4.737,93 | 4.927,44 | 5.124,54 | 5.329,52 | 5.542,70 | 5.764,41 | 5.994,99 | 6.234,79 | 6.484,18 | 6.743,55
v 4.329,00| 4.502,16 | 4.682,25 | 4.869,54 | 5.064,32 | 5.266,89 | 5.477,57 | 5.696,67 | 5.924,54 | 6.161,52 | 6.407,98 | 6.664,30 | 6.930,87
VI 4.407,00| 4.583,28 | 4.766,61 | 4.957,28 | 5.155,57 | 5.361,79 | 5.576,26 | 5.799,31 | 6.031,28 | 6.272,54 | 6.523,44 | 6.784,37 | 7.055,75




